
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

45 
12 
17 
72 
78 
13 

194 
37 
87 
23 
98 
80 
28 
69 

3 
115 

Name 

CIMARELLO  Luca 
FOINI Valter 
PASSUELLO   Benniamino 
MANSUINO Roberto 
LIBARDI  Luca 
BONAZZI  Riccardo 
POZZANI  Eros 
CORTESI  Francesco 
LA ROCCA  Eliseo 
ZANABONI  Andrea 
NUCCI Francesco 
COLOMBO  Riccardo 
BAGGIO Paolo 
MAZZARI Raffaele 
LEVER  Filippo 
CHIERICI  Cristian 

Class Model/Engine 

BMW 
BMW 
DUCATI 
BMW 
APRILIA 
KAWASAKI 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 

BMW 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 

Best Tm 

1:13.495 
1:14.729 
1:14.840 
1:15.723 
1:15.866 
1:16.341 
1:16.396 
1:17.190 
1:17.461 
1:17.681 
1:18.411 
1:19.589 
1:19.748 
1:20.408 
1:20.733 
1:22.043 

Diff 

1.234 
1.345 
2.228 
2.371 
2.846 
2.901 
3.695 
3.966 
4.186 
4.916 
6.094 
6.253 
6.913 
7.238 
8.548 

Gap 

1.234 
0.111 
0.883 
0.143 
0.475 
0.055 
0.794 
0.271 
0.220 
0.730 
1.178 
0.159 
0.660 
0.325 
1.310 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/06/2024 15:33:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 15/16-06 
RBF CUP 

1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:10:41 

MagioneV3 2,507 km 

15/06/2024 15:09 


